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Grand Total

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

State of Delaware
Department of Elections

Kent

125

187

78
58,207
126
2,194
160
413

22

13

427
39,589
992
170
176

40,222
22
21
40

143,206

Voter Registration Totals
By Political Party

New Castle

430
290

60

396
113
225,134
503
5,608
425
1,138
60

54
1,190
93,446
18,579
745
763

37
87,255
107
115
238

436,686

Sussex Grand Total
10 449

122 537

13 80

250 833

48 239
69,871 353,212
147 776
3,478 11,280
144 729
453 2,004

20 102

7 74

22 1,639
51,505 184,540
843 20,414
292 1,207

61 1,000

7 50
79,293 206,770
11 140

47 183

41 319
206,685 786,577
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